September
7,14, 21, 28
5

18

14

24-25

28

October

1

5,12, 19, 26
3

2

5

15-16
26-Oct

November

2,9, 16, 30
5-6

6

7

1, 19
16-Nov

December

7,14, 21
2-3-4

4

5

January

4,11, 18, 25
9

8

7
27-29
TBD

Acton Troop 1 2005 - 2006 Schedule

Scout Skills/Troop Gear
Troop meetings

Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Trip forms due

Backpacking trip - White Mtns
Court of Honor

Pioneering

Popcorn sales start

Troop meetings

Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Trip forms due
Pioneering/Camp Split Rock
Nov. Trip forms due

Food & Wilderness Stories

Troop meetings

Hut trip (Lonesome Lake ?)
Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00

Popcorn sales end, pickup date

Dec. Trip forms due

Crafts & Engineering

Troop meetings

Camp Acton overnight (1st nt opt)

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00

Music, Theatrics

Troop meetings
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Snowshoe day trip
Council Klondike Derby (?)

Court of Honor

February
1,8, 15

1

5

6

11-12

18
22-Feb

March

1, 8, 15, 22, 29
4,18

5

6

TBD

29

April
5,12, 26

TBD

May

3,10, 17, 24
1

3

7

13-14

June

7,14, 21

4

5

7

16-18 (2 nights)
TBD

90th Anniversary

Troop meetings

Trip forms due

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Snow Shelter

MBC

Trip forms due

Mystery Month

Troop meetings

MBC

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Mystery trip

Court of Honor

Isaac Davis/Minutemen

Troop meetings

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Trip forms due

Isaac Davis Camporee
Flower sales

Navigation, Orienteering

Troop meetings

Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Trip forms due

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Orienteering trip

Flowers pickup

Outdoor Sports

Troop meetings

Committee Mtg at Burroughs
Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
Trip forms due

Tully Lake

Court of Honor



