Acton Troop 1 2005 - 2006 Schedule

September 7, 14, 21, 28 5 18	Scout Skills/Troop Gear Troop meetings Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Committee Mtg at Burroughs	February 1, 8, 15 1 5	90th Anniversary Troop meetings Trip forms due Committee Mtg at Burroughs
14 24-25 28	Trip forms due Backpacking trip - White Mtns Court of Honor	6 11-12 18 22-Feb	Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Snow Shelter MBC Trip forms due
October 1 5, 12, 19, 26 3 2	Pioneering Popcorn sales start Troop meetings Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Committee Mtg at Burroughs	March 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 4, 18 5	Mystery Month Troop meetings MBC Committee Mtg at Burroughs
5 15-16 26-Oct	Trip forms due Pioneering/Camp Split Rock Nov. Trip forms due	6 TBD 29	Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Mystery trip Court of Honor
November 2, 9, 16, 30 5-6 6 7 1, 19 16-Nov	Food & Wilderness Stories Troop meetings Hut trip (Lonesome Lake ?) Committee Mtg at Burroughs Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Popcorn sales end, pickup date Dec. Trip forms due	April 5, 12, 26 2 3 5 TBD	Isaac Davis/Minutemen Troop meetings Committee Mtg at Burroughs Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Trip forms due Isaac Davis Camporee Flower sales
December	Crafts & Engineering	Мау	Navigation, Orienteering
7, 14, 21 2-3-4 4 5	Troop meetings Camp Acton overnight (1st nt opt) Committee Mtg at Burroughs Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00	3, 10, 17, 24 1 3 7 13-14	Troop meetings Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00 Trip forms due Committee Mtg at Burroughs Orienteering trip Flowers pickup
January	Music, Theatrics	June	Outdoor Sports
4, 11, 18, 25 9	Troop meetings Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00	7, 14, 21 4 5	Troop meetings Committee Mtg at Burroughs Greenbar @ St. Matt's 7:00
8 7 27-29 TBD	Committee Mtg at Burroughs Snowshoe day trip Council Klondike Derby (?) Court of Honor	7 16-18 (2 nights) TBD	Trip forms due Tully Lake Court of Honor